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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Four

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Swimming New Zealand
Competition Date: Jul 22, 2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Place:
Pool: 25m

Results

Organizer:

Event 30, 8x50m Freestyle Mixed - Final

Rank Name
1 Mt Albert Grammar A
Thomas Murray
Anna McGowan
Hunter Dobson
Amber George
Edie Ancell
Tony Tua-Tagaloa
Isla Marsh

Quin Walden

2 St Andrew's College A
Connor Barr

Callum Lockhart
Maddy Barr

Caitlin Roberts
Isabella McConchie
Bree Middleton
Oliver Graves

Taiko Torepe-Ormsby

3 Saint Kentigern College A
Oliver Avis

Olivia Sweetman
Kale Farquharson
Isabella Campion
Sunny Sun

Amelia Duff
Alexandra Campion
James Crosbie

4 St Paul's Collegiate A
Adrian Wong

Benjamin Haskell
Samuel Peoples

Luca Zabel

Charliza Tardnff

Age Team
17
16 PUKMTT250
704
15 CCYMAL1711
05
16 WSCDHZ040
705
16 WSCGAJ0501
05
17 PUKAEJ3105
04
17 PUKTMZ170
204
17 CCYMIK2604
04
16 PUKWQZ151
104
18
17 WHABCR280
803
16 VIKLCJ15100
4
15 WHABMEO3
0206
15 WAIRCE2401
06
16 NCSMIR0207
05
18 WHAMBC13
0603
17 STAGOG0503
04
17 WHATTH160
803
16
16 PARAOJ3110
04
15 HPKS0J1809
05
16 HPKFKA1005
05
16 UNICIZ13100
4
15 MTWSST241
105
13 UNIDAZ1703
08
15 UNICAZ1206
06
15 UNICJS21050
6
18
17 SPCWAS1107
04
17 SPCHBZ1105
04
16 SPCPSP3008
04
18 SPCZLMO0103
03

19
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+0.31

+0.33

+0.30

+0.16

+0.58

+0.13

+0.28

+0.72

+0.32

+0.29

+0.53
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1191

13.40

11.75

11.89

12.24

13.56

14.54

13.42

13.41

11.59

10.50

12.30

13.33

12.41

13.38

12.91

13.37

13.00

11.96

13.06

12.16

12.03

11.66

17 B9

FINA

25.26

28.11

23.98

26.55

27.31

25.13

28.23

24.88

24.70

25.47

28.86

29.85

28.32

27.74

24.33

22.15

25.48

27.35

26.17

27.52

26.62

28.00

27.19

24.78

27.15

25.33

24.75

24.37
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Time Diff

3:29.45

25.26

53.37

1:17.35

1:43.90

2:11.21

2:36.34

3:04.57

3:29.45

3:31.42 +1.97
24.70

50.17

1:19.03

1:48.88

2:17.20

2:44.94

3:09.27

3:31.42

3:33.11 +3.66
25.48

52.83

1:19.00

1:46.52

2:13.14

2:41.14

3:08.33

3:33.11

3:38.27 +8.82
27.15

52.48

1:17.23

1:41.60
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03
Alina Zabel 16 SPCZAM2206 +0.31
05
Nikita Coleman 17 SPCCNA0304 +0.31
04
Sam White 17 SPCWSJ2005  +0.23
04
5 Rangitoto College A 17
Paul Kim 15 NSSKPz2503  +0.41
06
Isaac Lee 13 NSSLIS10120
7
Alex Yoo 14 NSSYAZ1010
06
Chantal Rapley 17 RANRCM190
304
Olivia Taylor 13 NSSTOM110  +0.71
408
Holly Nelson 13 NSSNHJ0810  +0.33
07
Ella Hamilton 14 NSSHEP0902
07
Jimin Lee 15 NSSLJZ02110 +0.46
5
6 Glendowie College A 15
Sophie Barry 13 PARBSZ1411  +0.83
07
Max LY 15 MTWLME14  +0.54
0706
Maisie Penman 13 PARPMZ201  +0.55
107
Aidan Mussell 14 PARMAZ250  +0.34
407
LouLou Penman 15 PARPLLO403  +0.66
06
Fraser Walker 13 UNIWFA151  +0.38
207
Xanthe Miller 13 PARMXC220  +0.62
807
Finlay Walker 15 UNIWFR3012 +0.33
05
7 Puaikura Aquatics Club (V) 16
Anais Quirke (V) 14 COKQA +0.56
271006
loane Tierney (V) 13 COKTI +0.49
310508
Itirangi Pennycook (V) 16 COKPI +0.17
311204
Jaia Harris (V) 13 COKHJ +0.37
170807
Esther Miller (V) 15 COKME +0.49
270206
Taunga Miller (V) 13 COKMT +0.49
130208
Koru McDonald (V) 14 COKMK +0.28
080906
Rebecca Tangiataua (V) 15 COKTR
170506

Event official at: 24/07/2021 8:44:22 am
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13.28
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13.71

15.17
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14.10

14.77

12.66

15.48

13.91

16.49

15.00

15.91
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PN

27.96

30.02

31.57

26.36

27.54

29.36

29.03

29.57

29.58

29.32

27.35

28.92

28.64

31.77

29.36

31.26

29.22

30.82

26.90

31.86

29.07

35.34

31.82

33.38

34.67

31.67

31.90

PRVSYPS

2:36.68

3:06.70

3:38.27

3:48.11
26.36

53.90

1:23.26

1:52.29

2:21.86

2:51.44

3:20.76

3:48.11

3:56.89
28.92

57.56

1:29.33

1:58.69

2:29.95

2:59.17

3:29.99

3:56.89

4:19.71
31.86

1:00.93

1:36.27

2:08.09

2:41.47

3:16.14

3:47.81

4:19.71

+18.66

+27.44

+50.26
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